Cameron FUMC Straw Poll (Non-Binding) 9/1/22, 8:54 AM

Cameron FUMC Straw Poll (Non-Binding)

61 responses

Are you a professing member of Cameron First United Methodist Church in Cameron, TX?

61 out of 61 answered

Yes 58 resp. 95.1%
No 3resp. 4.9%
Unsure 0 resp. 0%
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Cameron FUMC Straw Poll (Non-Binding) 9/1/22, 8:54 AM

Based on information received at town-hall meetings and consideration after discernment, | currently
believe the best path forward for Cameron FUMC is...

61 out of 61 answered

To affiliate with another Wesleyan/Methodist denomination or association 55resp. 90.2%
To remain in The United Methodist Church 5resp. 8.2%
Become an independent church lresp. 1.6%
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Cameron FUMC Straw Poll (Non-Binding)

If Cameron FUMC remained in the UMC,

61 out of 61 answered

| could NOT support that decision

| am not sure at this time

I could support that decision

| could strongly support that decision
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Cameron FUMC Straw Poll (Non-Binding)

If Cameron FUMC chose to affiliate with the Global Methodist Church,

61 out of 61 answered

| could strongly support that decision

| could support that decision

I could NOT support that decision

| am not sure at this time
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35resp. 57.4%

20resp. 32.8%

6resp. 9.8%

0 resp. 0%
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Cameron FUMC Straw Poll (Non-Binding)

If Cameron FUMC chose to become an independent congregation,

61 out of 61 answered

| could NOT support that decision

| am not sure at this time

| could support that decision

| could strongly support that decision
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